Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.104.10-3XL

ABSOLUT TRACK

ABSOLUT TRACK, unisex jogging pants,
280 g/m2, black

0.48 kg

0.564 kg

231

20/5/1

0.4 mx0.3 mx0.6 m
11.28 kg
8605040057209
611211000000

171



